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:l 18.644 18.644 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.429 10.000 [ 6+580
il 55.064 36.420 1.000 0.300 0.150 10140 | 20000  6+600
. 92.984 37.920 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.640 20000 | 6+620
134.072 41.088 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.69 20000 | 6+640
| 179.264 45.192 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.064 20000 | 6+660
[ 224.711 45.447 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.149 20000 | 6+680
" 270473 45.762 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.254 20.000 6+700
314.705 44.232 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.744 20.000 : 6+720
358.205 43.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.500 20000 | 6+740
402.053 43.848 1.000 0.300 0.150 12,616 20000 | 6+760
L 446.843 44.790 1.000 0.300 0.150 12,930 20.000 6+780
| 492014 45.171 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.057 20.000 6+800
534.476 42.462 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.154 20000 | 6+820
574.079 39.603 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.201 20.000 6+840
609.941 35.862 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.954 20000 | 6+860
640.040 30.099 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.033 20.000 6+880
651.189 11.150 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.433 10.000 6+900
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16.226 16.226 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.817 10.000 4+760
54.890 38.664 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.888 20.000 4+780
98.810 43.920 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.640 20.000 4+800
144.107 45.297 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.099 20.000 4+820
189.062 44.955 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.985 20.000 4+840
234.038 44.976 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.992 20.000 4+860
279.023 44.985 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.995 20.000 4+880
323.960 44.937 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.979 20.000 4+900
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15.761 15.761 1.000 0.300 ~ 0.150 8.507 10.000 17+080
a7.591 31.830 1,000 0300 0.150 s610 | 20000 | 174100
80.093 32.502 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.834 20.000 17+120
112.967 32.874 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.958 20.000 17+140
144.284 31.317 1,000 0.300 0.150 8.439 20.000 17+160
174.071 29.787 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.929 20.000 17+180
204.341 30.270 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.090 20.000 17+200
ﬁm.zsa 29.913 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.971 20.000 174220
264.827 30.573 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.191 20.000 174240
294.788 29.961 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.987 20.000 17+260
324,944 30.156 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.052 20.000 174280
355,199 30.255 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.085 20.000 17+300
385.142 29.943 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.981 20.000 17+320
415.820 30.678 1.000 0.300 0.150 8226 20.000 17+340
448.145 32.325 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.775 20.000 17+360
481.682 33.537 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.179 20.000 17+380
516.491 34.809 1,000 0.300 0.150 9.603 20.000 17+400
551.315 34.824 1,000 0.300 0.150 9.608 20.000 17+420
585.947 34,632 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.544 20.000 17+440
620.411 34.464 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.488 20.000 17+460
655.220 34.809 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.603 20.000 17+480
690.224 35.004 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.668 20.000 174500
723.182 32.958 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.986 20.000 17+520
754.085 30.903 1.000 0.300 0.150 2301 20.000 17+540
784.118 30.033 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.011 20.000 17+560
814.124 30.006 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.002 20.000 17+580
844,058 29.934 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.978 20.000 17+600
873.899 29.841 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.947 20.000 17+620
904.019 30.120 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.040 20.000 17+640
934.271 30.252 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.084 20.000 17+660
964.307 30.036 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.012 20.000 17+680
993,938 29.631 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.877 20.000 17+700
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16.970 | 16.970 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.313 10.000 14+660
52.682 35.712 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.904 20.000 144680
§9.888 37.206 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.402 20.000 144700
127112 37.224 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.408 20.000 14+720
164.240 37.128 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.376 20.000 14+740
200.840 36.600 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.200 20.000 144760
238.097 37.257 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.419 20.000 14+780
274.355 36.258 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.086 20.000 14+800
311.363 37.008 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.336 20.000 14+820
347.795 36.432 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.144 20.000 14+840
384.125 36.330 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.110 20.000 14+860
419.588 35.463 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.821 20.000 14+880
454.526 34.938 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.646 20.000 14+300
489.392 34.866 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.622 20.000 14+920
524.534 35.142 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.714 20.000 14+940
558.611 34.077 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.359 20.000 14+960
592.247 33.636 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.212 20.000 14+980
625.859 33.612 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.204 20.000 15+000
656.018 30.159 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.053 20.000 15+020
685.742 29.724 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.908 20.000 15+040
715.928 30.186 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.062 20.000 15+060
746.216 30.288 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.096 20.000 15+080
775.355 29.139 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.713 20.000 15+100
804.656 29.301 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.767 20.000 15+120
834.356 29.700 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.900 20.000 15+140
864.395 30.039 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.013 20.000 15+160
894.605 30.210 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.070 20.000 15+180
924.785 30.180 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.060 20.000 15+200
952.841 28.056 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.352 20.000 15+220
972.319 19.478 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.657 15.000 15+240
978.593 6.274 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.365 5.000 15+250
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26.834 26.834 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.889 10.000 12+250
56.225 29.391 1.500 0.300 0.150 16.594 10.000 12+260
112.139 55.914 1.500 0.300 0.150 15.638 20.000 12+280
162.578 50.439 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.813 20.000 12+300
210.512 47.934 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.978 20.000 12+320
258.464 47.952 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.984 20.000 124340
305.198 46.734 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.578 20.000 12+360
354.884 49.686 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.562 20.000 12+380
406.514 51.630 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.210 20.000 12+400
458.828 52.314 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.438 20.000 12+420
510.080 51.252 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.084 20.000 12+440
560.393 50.313 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.771 20.000 12+460
609.812 49.419 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.473 20.000 12+480
658.631 48.819 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.273 20.000 12+500
707.048 48.417 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.139 20.000 124520
755.201 48.153 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.051 20.000 12+540
803.012 47.811 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.937 20.000 12+560
849.629 46.617 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.539 20.000 12+580
894.755 45.126 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.042 20.000 12+600
938.420 43.665 1.500 0.300 0.150 11.555 20.000 12+620
980.522 42.102 1.500 0.300 0.150 11.034 20.000 12+640
1020.425 39.903 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.301 20.000 12+660
1056.749 36.324 1.500 0.300 0.150 9.108 20.000 12+680
1072.134 15.386 1.500 0.300 0.150 7.257 10.000 12+700
1072.134 (¥p) Jl—edl
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>33 5.135 0.150 3.423 10.000 11+860
4802 6.267 0.150 2.089 20.000 11+880
20.273 8.871 _ . 0.150 2.957 20.000 11+900
30.233 9.960 dedd o9 "'?h,. &lhs © 0.150 3.320 20.000 11+920
44.633 14.400 0.150 4.800 20.000 11+940
66.656 22.023 0.150 7.341 20.000 11+960
108.002 41.346 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.782 20.000 11+980
140.330 32.328 1.500 0.300 0.150 7.776 20.000 12+000
173.975 33.645 1.500 0.300 0.150 8.215 20.000 12+020
211.724 37.749 1.500 0.300 0.150 9.583 20.000 12+040
253.580 41.856 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.952 20.000 12+060
299.327 45.747 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.249 20.000 12+080
348.275 48.948 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.316 20.000 12+100
399.533 51.258 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.086 20.000 12+120
452.867 53.334 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.778 20.000 12+140
507.941 55.074 1.500 0.300 0.150 15.358 20.000 12+160
564.470 56.529 1.500 0.300 0.150 15.843 20.000 12+180
622.076 57.606 1.500 0.300 0.150 16.202 20.000 12+200
680.159 58.083 1.500 0.300 0.150 16.361 20.000 12+220
709.061 28.902 1.500 0.300 0.150 16.268 10.000 12+240
709.061 (Yp) J—aad)!
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